"4 CEPBEP (812 380-66-00 Cavkr-TeTepbypr

TOProebid A0M

MH-nT, ¢ 9.00 oo 18.00

Kpomka pns cronewHuy, 3000x42 6/k O,y6 AMepukaHckun 9KCKJTHO3UB 2066/C (4
rpynna), AMK-Tpos

Mpoun3soanTens:
Tun:

TonwmHa, Mm:
WnpwnHa, Mm:

InuHa, Mm:

KonnyecTBo B ynakoBke:

Amk-Tposi
Kpomka 6e3 knes
0.5

42

3000

10 wr

Koa: ApTunKyn:
23009105 2066/C
Axkuus

Bawa ueHa: PosHnua

266.00 py6./ur
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